Service Notice For Case: 13-1115-TP-COl

CASE NUMBER: 13-1115-TP-COI
CASE DESCRIPTION: HIGH COST UNIVERSAL SERVICE
DATE OF SERVICE: 8/4/2014

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: & / 1

Sign Here: }éz“f\r/

—¥

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Steinhart, Lance
Lance J.M. Steinhart, P.C.
1725 Windward Concourse, Suite 150

Alpharetta, GA 30005

Phone:(770) 232-9200

Fax:(770) 232-9208
Email:srollings@telecomcounsel.com

none *Howard, Stephen M Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 E. Gay Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5401
Fax:614-719-4772
Email:smhoward@vorys.com

none *Hacker, Roxanne K
Interstate Telcom Consulting, Inc.
130 Birch Avenue West
Hector,MN 55342
Phone:320-848-6641
Fax:320-848-2466
Email:roxih@interstatetelcom.com

none *Bodamer, Eileen M M.
BCLLC
415 Hepplwhite Dr
Johns Creek,GA 30022
Phone:770-649-1886
Fax:770-645-6545
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none

none

none
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none
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Email:eileen@bodamer.com

*Blend, Christen M. Ms.

Porter Wright Morris & Arthur, LLP
41 South High Street

30th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 227-2086

Fax:(614) 227-2100
Email:cblend@porterwright.com

*Miller, Vesta R

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7702
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

*Thomas, Teresa L Ms.

Thomas Long Niesen & Kennard
212 Locust Street, Suite 500

Post Office Box 9500
Harrisburg,PA 17108
Phone:717-255-7600
Fax:717-236-8278
Email:teresa@thomaslonglaw.com

*Hanscom, Lisa

Total Call Mobile, Inc.

1411 W-. 190th St., Suite 700
Gardena,CA 90248
Phone:(310)818-4300
Email:lisah@totalcallusa.com

*Blevins, Jeff A Mr.

THE CHILLICOTHE TELEPHONE COMPANY
68 E. Main St.

CHILLICOTHE,OH 45601

Phone:740-772-8327

Fax:740-775-5562

Email:jeff blevins@horizontel.com
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none

none

none

none

none
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*Cole, Cassandra F Ms.
Frontier
1300 Columbus-Sandusky Rd.

Marion,OH 43301
Phone:740-383-0490
Email:cassandra.cole@ftr.com

*Baki, Gary

RETIRED CenturyLink
17 S. High St. Ste 600
Columbus,0H 43215
Phone:614-220-8629
Fax:614-224-3902

*Rupich, Patricia L. Ms,
Cincinnati Bell

221 E. Fourth St.

103-1280

Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:513-397-6671
Fax:513-421-1367
Email:pat.rupich(@cinbell.com

*Kelly, Jon F

AT&T Services, Inc.
150 E. Gay St., Rm. 4-A
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-223-7928
Fax:614-223-5955
Email;jk2961@att.com

*Neeld, Craig Mr.
Technologies Management, Inc
2600 Maitland Center Pkwy
Suite 300

Maitland,FL 32751
Phone:407-740-8575
Fax:407-740-0613
Email:cneeld@tminc.com
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nonec

none
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*Rupeiks, Kym D Ms.

The Pinnacle Group Inc

167 Tampa Ave E #712
Venice,FL 34285
Phone:(941)244-0982
Fax:(800)305-7985
Email:pinnacle@blissnet.com

*FERRIS, DAVID A Mr.

THE FERRIS LAW GROUP LLC
6797 NORTH HIGH STREET
SUITE 214

WORTHINGTON,OH 43085
Phone:(614) 844-4777

Fax:(614) 844-4778
Email:dferris@ferrislawgroup.com

PARTY OF RECORD

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO TELECOM ASSOCIATION
JUDITHE. MATZ
17 S. HIGH STREET
SUITE 600
COLUMBUS,OH 43215

ATTORNEY
NONE

file://C:\disReports\13-1115ServiceNotice.html

8/4/2014


mailto:pinnacle@blissnet.com
mailto:dferris@ferrislawgroup.com
file://C:/disReports/13-l

